

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 520 OF 2012

R.K.ANAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

WITH

IA No. 2 in SLP(C) No. 23102/2011

[UNION OF INDIA & ANR. V. S.P. GURU]

(For stay of contempt proceedings and office report)

Date: 19/03/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

in CA 520

In Person

in SLP 23102/2011

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

IA NO. 4 in CA 520/2012

Issue notice.

IA NO. 2 in SLP(C) 23102/201

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, contempt proceedings shall remain stayed.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

[INDU SATIJA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER