

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 of 2012

in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 520 OF 2012

R.K.ANAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and modification of Court's Order and office report)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Appellant-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Paras Kuhad, A.S.G.

Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv.

Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the appellant-in-person and counsel
the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let a copy of Interlocutory Application No. 5 of 2012 be
sent to the Central Agency section.

List the interlocutory application after two weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|