

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 520 OF 2012

R.K.ANAND

Appellant (s)/  
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and modification of Court's order and office report)

[ONLY I.A. NO. 5 FOR MODIFICATION OF COURT'S ORDER IS LISTED]

Date: 09/11/2012 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)/  
For Applicant (s) Appellant-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Paras Kuhad, A.S.G.  
Col. R. Balaramaniam, Adv.  
Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing appellant-in-person and counsel  
the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard appellant-in-person.

Mr. Paras Kuhad, learned Additional Solicitor General,  
prays for time to seeks instructions as to whether the cases of Sunil  
Mathur and N.K. Bhola, which have been disposed of by this Court, are  
similar to the case of the appellant/applicant.

List the matter after three weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|