

à
ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 520 OF 2012

R.K.ANAND

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 15/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Shri R.K. Anand, In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Paras Kuhad, ASG
Mr. Abhinav Mukherji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this interlocutory application be listed on 11.02.2013
along with Civil Appeal No. 520 of 2012 for final hearing.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
|